Order Form

I order from ICEG European Center the sector analyses selected in the Annex to this Order Form on CD.

After the receipt of the Order Form, the ICEG European Center will issue a bill with the confirmation of the order. After the settlement of the bill  ICEG European Center will deliver the studies to the buyer by mail.

The order form can be sent to ICEG European Center either by fax (+36-1-248-1161), mail (14 Korompai Street, H-1124 Budapest).

	Name of the ordering company:
	

	Address:
	

	Administrator:
	

	Telephone, fax:
	

	E-mail :
	


Address of delivery: 


Total price:






Date: 



Signature

Annex

The price of an individual sector analysis is 500 €, including VAT. If you order more than one analyses we can offer you the following discounts: (Please select the package or individual study you would like to order.)

Full package:







6000 €

· 24 analyses (4 countries, 6 sectors by each country)




· full price: 12000 €, discount: 50%

· if you order the full package, we can offer you to join ’ICEG Corporate Membership’ network with 50% discount
Sector package:






1400 €

· 4 analyses (4 countries by each sector)





· full price: 2000 €, discount: 30%

Country package:






2100 €
· 6 analyses (6 sectors by each country)

· full price: 3000 €, discount: 30%

Individual analyses:

· 1-2 analyses: 







500 €/analysis

· 3-4 analyses: (discount: 10%)




450 €/analyis

· 5-6 analyses : (discount: 20%)




400 €/analysis

· 7-24 analyses: (discount: 30%)




350 €/analysis

Please write the individual analyses you would like to order into the chart indicating the country and the sector in each case.

	1
	
	13
	

	2
	
	14
	

	3
	
	15
	

	4
	
	16
	

	5
	
	17
	

	6
	
	18
	

	7
	
	19
	

	8
	
	20
	

	9
	
	21
	

	10
	
	22
	

	11
	
	23
	

	12
	
	24
	


